

VERSION	CHANGE
09.15.09	Original version
01.07.10	There are missing stitches in the Sleeve instructions. On page 3, paragraph 3, beginning with line 3, it should read: Next rnd: P7 (8, 8, 9, 10), k2, p2 (2, 3, 3, 3) work Row 1 of Chart 2 over the next 11 sts, p2 (2, 3, 3, 3), k2 , p7 (8, 8, 9, 10). 37 (39, 41, 43, 45) sts.
01.12.10	Page 5 - Chart 1, row 18, stitches 2, 3, 9 and 10 should be knit instead of purl.